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Employee Type 
Committee 

Designation 
Last name 

First 

Name 

Last Yr. of 

Term 
Email Department/Unit 

Faculty/Alternate/Twin Falls   Hatzenbuehler Patrick 2022-23 phatzenbuehler@uidaho.edu  Ag Econ & Rural Soc 

Faculty/Moscow   Bailey Joshua 2020-21 joshuabailey@uidaho.edu Movement Sciences 

Faculty/Alternate/Idaho 

Falls 
  Duellman Kasia 2020-21 kduellman@uidaho.edu EPPN 

Chief Information Officer or 

Designee 
w/o vote Ewart Dan N/A dewart@uidaho.edu ITS 

Faculty/CDA   Ekins James 2022-23 jekins@uidaho.edu  Northern District 

Faculty/Idaho Falls   Henderson Bracken 2021-22 brackenh@uidaho.edu Eastern District 

Faculty/Alternate/Moscow   Langman Jeff 2021-22 jlangman@uidaho.edu Geology 

Faculty Secretary Chair Sammarruca Francesca N/A fsammarr@uidaho.edu Physics 

Faculty/Twin Falls   Glaze Benton 2022-23 bglaze@uidaho.edu  AVS 

Faculty/Boise   Cannon John 2022-23 johnc@uidaho.edu  Curriculum & Instruction 

Faculty/Alternate/CDA   Godfrey Bruce 2020-21 bgodfrey@uidaho.edu  Library 

Faculty/Alternate/Boise   Rumel John 2022-23 jrumel@uidaho.edu  Law 
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